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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15537

Division: 11UB 2nd EAST3

Date: Sunday, March 3, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) CSA Matthews King

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: c1

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 13 (11U) CSA Palisades King
0123 456 7 809

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

PRINT NAME

13 (11U) CSA Matthews King

010
011
021
022
023
025
028
029
048
050
056
057
065
009

C

Name

Henry Harris

Matthew Beveridge

Lukas Perry
Rua Nakai
Henrik Brown
Jadon Moy
Elias Stanley
Brayden Wilson
Evan Sprenger
Michael Gordon
Ridge Smith
Jozef Lelej
Abraham Ko

Roan McEvoy

omments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Goals

Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

13 (11U) CSA Palisades King

CELL

No. Name Goals Misconduct

010 Dylan Durovic
011 Logan HO

002 Landon Bacha
021 William Ary

022 Tristan Intriago
003 Maxton Morcos
033 Colin Furtado
037 Reed Shomate
004 Clayton Audiffred
064 James D'albora
066 Damien Grant Jr.
007 Chase Thompson
074 Banner Parker
077 Andrew Wilson

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




